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JENNIFER LYNN SCUTERI
3429 CANYON CREST APT 7F
RIVERSIDE CA 92507

ESAVINGS #1
Posting Date Description Debit (-) Credit (+) Balance

12/01 BEGINNING BALANCE 5.53

0.01 0.00 0.00 5.53

FREE CHECKING #2
Posting Date Description Debit (-) Credit (+) Balance

12/01 BEGINNING BALANCE -179.47
12/01 30.00 -209.47Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $63.89 PAYPAL
12/01 30.00 -239.47Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $299.59 ACE CASH EXPRESS
12/01 30.00 -209.47Deposit

ACH $299.59 RE-PRESENTMENT FEE WAIVED
12/01 30.00 -179.47Deposit

ACH $63.89 RE-PRESENTMENT FEE WAIVED
12/02 133.66 -45.81Deposit ACH STRIPE

TYPE: Lyft 12-01 ID: 1800948598 CO: STRIPE
12/02 30.00 -75.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $0.95 PAYPAL
12/04 30.00 -105.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $73.52 POSSIBLE FINANCE
12/07 30.00 -135.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $4.60 ML PLUS MEMBRSHP
12/07 30.00 -165.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $40.00 Total Card T01
12/07 30.00 -195.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $56.49 VBS CreditCube
12/07 30.00 -225.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $64.99 CHARTER COMMUNIC
12/07 30.00 -255.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $182.95 AWL
12/07 30.00 -225.81Deposit

ACH $182.95 RE-PRESENTMENT FEE WAIVED
12/07 30.00 -195.81Deposit

ACH $56.49 RE-PRESENTMENT FEE WAIVED
12/07 30.00 -165.81Deposit

ACH $40.00 RE-PRESENTMENT FEE WAIVED
12/07 30.00 -135.81Deposit

ACH $4.60 RE-PRESENTMENT FEE WAIVED
12/08 30.00 -165.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $0.95 PAYPAL
12/08 30.00 -195.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $300.00 Speedy #94
12/08 30.00 -165.81Deposit
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ACH $0.95 RE-PRESENTMENT FEE WAIVED
12/11 30.00 -195.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $64.99 CHARTER COMMUNIC
12/11 30.00 -165.81Deposit

ACH $64.99 RE-PRESENTMENT FEE WAIVED
12/14 30.00 -195.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $4.60 ML PLUS MEMBRSHP
12/14 30.00 -225.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $56.49 VBS CreditCube
12/14 30.00 -255.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $182.95 AWL
12/14 30.00 -285.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $251.87 SPOTLOAN
12/14 30.00 -255.81Deposit

ACH $251.87 RE-PRESENTMENT FEE WAIVED
12/14 30.00 -225.81Deposit

ACH $182.95 RE-PRESENTMENT FEE WAIVED
12/14 30.00 -195.81Deposit

ACH $56.49 RE-PRESENTMENT FEE WAIVED
12/14 30.00 -165.81Deposit

ACH $4.60 RE-PRESENTMENT FEE WAIVED
12/15 30.00 -195.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $40.00 Total Card TCSFA
12/15 30.00 -225.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $299.59 ACE CASH EXPRESS
12/15 30.00 -195.81Deposit

ACH $299.59 RE-PRESENTMENT FEE WAIVED
12/16 30.00 -225.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $3.00 STASH CAPITAL (S
12/18 30.00 -255.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $64.99 CHARTER COMMUNIC
12/18 30.00 -285.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $306.00 NET PAY ADVANCE
12/18 30.00 -255.81Deposit

ACH $64.99 RE-PRESENTMENT FEE WAIVED
12/21 30.00 -285.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $4.60 ML PLUS MEMBRSHP
12/21 30.00 -315.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $40.00 Total Card TCSFA
12/21 30.00 -345.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $182.95 AWL
12/21 30.00 -315.81Deposit

ACH $182.95 RE-PRESENTMENT FEE WAIVED
12/21 30.00 -285.81Deposit

ACH $40.00 RE-PRESENTMENT FEE WAIVED
12/21 30.00 -255.81Deposit

ACH $4.60 RE-PRESENTMENT FEE WAIVED
12/24 30.00 -285.81Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $182.95 AWL
12/24 30.00 -255.81Deposit

ACH $182.95 RE-PRESENTMENT FEE WAIVED
12/28 6.34 -249.47Deposit ACH STRIPE

TYPE: Lyft 12-24 ID: 1800948598 CO: STRIPE
12/28 30.00 -279.47Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $4.60 ML PLUS MEMBRSHP
12/28 30.00 -309.47Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $300.00 Speedy #94
12/28 30.00 -279.47Deposit

ACH $4.60 RE-PRESENTMENT FEE WAIVED
12/28 30.00 -309.47Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $251.87 SPOTLOAN
12/28 30.00 -279.47Deposit

ACH $251.87 RE-PRESENTMENT FEE WAIVED
12/29 30.00 -309.47Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $11.79 PAYPAL
12/29 30.00 -339.47Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $30.00 Credit One Bank
12/29 30.00 -369.47Withdrawal NSF FEE

In the amount $80.00 Total Card T01
12/30 954.04 584.57Deposit ACH UNIV CA RIVERSID

Page  2 of 3

Period Ending:      12-31-2020

Member Number: 3565720

Member Name: JENNIFER LYNN SCUTERI



YTD Dividend Total Debits Total Credits Ending Balance

Returned NSF
Fees

Overdraft Fees
paid

Returned NSF
Fees YTD

Overdraft Fees
paid YTD

YTD Dividend Total Debits Total Credits Ending Balance

TYPE: WEBTUITFEE ID: 3956006142 CO: UNIV CA RIVERSID
12/30 250.00 334.57Withdrawal eBanking Transfer To Loan 0004

Funds Transfer via Online
12/30 3.34 331.23Withdrawal POS #34662100

Fuel Break 2505 E Highland Ave Highland CA
12/30 123.00 208.23Withdrawal at ATM #418046

HIGHLAND FUEL BR 2505 HIGHLAND AVE US HIGHLAND CA TD245821
12/30 200.00 408.23Deposit eBanking Transfer From Loan 0004

Funds Transfer via Online
12/30 204.00 204.23Withdrawal at ATM #036500000617

Everi 777 SAN MANUEL BLVD HIGHLAND CA CASMIX04
12/31 600.00 804.23Deposit ACH IRS TREAS 310

TYPE: XXTAXEIP2 ID: 9111736098 CO: IRS TREAS 310
12/31 10.75 793.48Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
12/30 12301255 6051 MONEYLION 888-659 888-659-8244 NY
12/31 67.92 725.56Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
12/30 12300633 4814 SPECTRUM 855-707 855-707-7328 MO
12/31 100.00 625.56Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
12/30 12301255 6051 MONEYLION INSTACAS888-659 888-659-8244 NY
12/31 350.00 275.56Withdrawal eBanking Transfer To Loan 0004

Funds Transfer via Mobile
12/31 63.00 212.56Withdrawal at ATM #100104327214

BANK OF AMERICA *U C RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE CA ICAD5675

0.00 2,102.01 2,494.04 212.56

930.00 2,220.00

VISA SECURED SAVINGS #3
Posting Date Description Debit (-) Credit (+) Balance

12/01 BEGINNING BALANCE 500.03
12/31 0.01 500.04Deposit Dividend 0.030%
12/31 *** ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED FROM 12-01-20 TO 12-31-20 WAS 0.020% ***

0.27 0.00 0.01 500.04

If you have questions regarding your UNIFY account, please phone our Contact Center at 877.254.9328.
Account issues requiring additional attention should be sent in writing to:

UNIFY Financial Credit Union, Supervisory Committee, PO Box 3362, El Segundo, CA 90245
(Please Note: Payments should not be mailed to the above address.)

Page  3 of 3

Period Ending:      12-31-2020

Member Number: 3565720

Member Name: JENNIFER LYNN SCUTERI




